
CHRISTU JYOTHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE, 
 

COLOMBONAGAR YASHWANTHAPUR, JANGAON, WARANGAL-506167 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

TIME TABLE 
II YEAR A/Y 2022-2023 

 

YEAR: IIYEAR – II SEM CLASS INCHARGE: K.ASHOK 
 
 

PERIO 

D 

I II III IV  V VI VII VIII 

DAY 9:30- 
10:15 am 

10:15- 
11:00a 
m 

11:00- 
11:45am 

11:45- 
12:30 am 

L 
U 
N 
C 
H 
T 
I 
M 
E 

1:15- 
2:00 pm 

2:00- 
2:45pm 

2:45- 

3:30pm 

3.30-4.15 

pm 

MON BMCP SOM-II BME BEEE SA-I 
LIB 

HHM SOM- 
II 

TUE HHM SOM-II SA-I BME BEEE INT BMCP GS LAB  

WED SA-I BEEE- LAB BMCP HHM BME HHM 

THU SOM-II BEEE BME SA-I BMCP CAD -1 LAB 

FRI BEEE SA-I HHM SOM-II BEEE FMHM -LAB 

SAT BMCP BME  HHM BEEE BMCP BME SA-1 SOM-II 

 

 

Name of the subject Name of the faculty 

SA-I Dr.G.VIKAS PAUL 

SOM-II K.ASHOK 

HHM E. MALATHI 

BMCP CH.GEETHA 

BME CH. SUNIL 

BEEE P. PRABHAKAR 

BEEE-LAB P. PRABHAKAR 

FMHM -LAB P.RAGHUPATHI 

CAD-I B.NUTHAN 

LIBARAY/ INTERNET P.RENUKA 

GS LAB SRINIVAS/SHASHI 

 

 

CLASS INCHARGE HOD 



 


